BILLERUD AB

BILLERUD AB

ISIN: SE0000862997

Overview

2024/05/27 22:26:45

Price
9.39 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -042%(-0.04)

SE0000862997
BILL

Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

2,333 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

9.34 EUR (340)
9.43 EUR (330)
9.345 EUR
9.43 EUR
9.345 EUR
9.39 EUR
9.45182 EUR

18.77
2
1

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171496820,201448012,171505696,201447985,257594672,257594296,257594046,257594044,257595236,257595234,257595029,257595027,101441406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000862997&ID_NOTATION=309629934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=252e3fcfc4ae93169ea74789cd752263bb8f2d033c2d136ea2e2ffd196113a1a&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d16ea1e5405c038f&time=1716963081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa4271feaec085f63e7416ce9e0c0db8119dd39db159b623e16b38f1955782d2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=580e64a872a9c414b&time=1716963081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f17dd2e52029c7feebd047c3c701540f043924530adfbe3cde393423ae1fa72&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=233da8d7caa469873&time=1716963081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd72ef6083b9bcceea99239c0303bc5d340acf2482d376a1b6ce76c404686ff8&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=889de28c1b0c01b6b&time=1716963081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a61da8e0162d4aed2add094612a63e4491ea81963e481481239fd523fd557f7a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff0ec7fbba4bbd35f&time=1716963081&tool=RSC

BILLERUD AB

Details

2024/05/27 22:26:45

Price

9.39 EUR

Difference ©  -042%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000862997
Symbol BILL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,333 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.34 EUR (340)
Ask (Ask size) 9.43 EUR (330)
Open 9.345 EUR
High 9.43 EUR
Low 9.345 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.39 EUR
VWAP 9.45182 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 18.77
Number of trades 2
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.96% +22.17% -39.13%
Perf (abs.) +0.69 +1.70 -6.04
Beta 1.06 1.09 0.90
Volatility 35.20 35.64 34.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BILLERUD AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/27

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
05/27

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/27

Munich 2024/ 08:15
05/27

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

9.55 EUR (1,538
8.41 EUR (664
8.34 EUR (886
8.12 EUR (798
9.96 EUR (2024/05/22
7.65 EUR (2024/04/25
9.96 EUR (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.88 EUR (2023/06/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

9.39 EUR  0.00 4

9.375 EUR 0.00 4

108.00 SEK 63.21 1,505

9.455 EUR 0.00 2

109.40 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=309629934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129403572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4210257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946202

BILLERUD AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/24

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

08:24

09:17

21:17

19:31

21:43

9.225 EUR

9.27 EUR

8.40 USD

9.305 EUR

9.39 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184212213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16768787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62203655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309823832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16786542

BILLERUD AB

Company profile

Company Logo

BILLERUD

Contact Details
BILLERUD AB

Boulevard, Box 703 16927 Solna
Telefon: +46 8 55333500

Fax: +46 8 55333560

E-mail: info@billerud.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christoph
Michalski
Andreas Mattsson
Anna-Maria
Tuominen-Reini
Erik Olsson

Ivar Vatne
Matthew Hirst
Nina Ekstrand
Paulina Ekvall

Tor Lundqvist

Ulf Eliasson

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jan Svensson

Bo Kn6os

Florian Heiserer

Jan Oliver
Astrém

Magnus
Axelsson

Magnus Nicolin

Nicklas
Johansson

Per Thomas
Bertilsson

Regi Aalstad

Victoria van
Camp

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@billerud.com
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